First Name
Finn
Cooper
Rowan
Wesley
Noah
Finnius
lan

Otto
Louisa
Naomi
Haakon
Mikaela
Hudson
Olive
Theo
Magdalena
Nathan
Hope
Myles
Savannah

Weston
Alexander
Ashton
Elliot
Willem
Rowan
Samson
Titus
Thor
Ben
Ansel
George
Cullen
Simon
Martin
Avi
Steven
Paxson
Stella
Silvia
Eleanor
?
Luciana
Madeline
Veronica
Vivian
Cora
Coralie

Last Name
Fashingbauer
Kelly
Sandom
Moore
Baecker
Baecker
McBride
Kramer
Kudak
Smith
Rudser
Lindfors
Kruse
Engen
Ping
Strassman
Umbarger
Umbarger
Yang
Walz

Hamilton
Plote
Kruse
Engen
Obermoller
O'Cooper
Smith
Ruefman
Reistad
Hallmark
Keifenheim
Kudak
Gardner
Scott
Shields-Cutler
Kushner
Madison
Barker
Palomaki
Palomaki
Gansen

?

Menk
Kohler
Pritchard
Koele
Korsberg Fern
Perkins

Gender
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Race Group
Winter Park Weirdos
Winter Park Weirdos
Cold Fireballs
Cold Fireballs
Polly Pockets

Polly Pockets
Tigers

Tigers

Sparkle Ski Wax
Sparkle Ski Wax
Mountain Climbers
Mountain Climbers
Blackhawk Team B
Blackhawk Team B
Blizzards
Blizzards

Team Umbarger
Team Umbarger
Darth Skiers

Darth Skiers

Birkie Boys

Birkie Boys
Blackhawk Team A
Blackhawk Team A
The Lucky Losers
The Lucky Losers
The Antietams

The Antietams
Reistad/Hallmark 2
Reistad/Hallmark 2
The Loons

The Loons

MK power

MK power

Nimble 9's

Nimble 9's

Team MB

Team MB

Sisu Nordic Racing
Sisu Nordic Racing
Blue

Blue

Ski Musketeers
Ski Musketeers
Blazing Blondes
Blazing Blondes
The Coras

The Coras

Grade Range

1st - 3rd
1st - 3rd
1st - 3rd
1st - 3rd
1st - 3rd
1st - 3rd
1st - 3rd
1st - 3rd
1st - 3rd
1st - 3rd
1st - 3rd
1st - 3rd
1st - 3rd
1st - 3rd
1st - 3rd
1st - 3rd
1st - 3rd
1st - 3rd
1st - 3rd
1st - 3rd

4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
1st - 3rd
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th

101

105

102

109

108

107

104

106

103
10
110

31
131
29
129
27
127
25
125
20
120
26
126
19
119
28
128
12
112
13
113
23
123
16
116
30
130
21
121

1B
1B
2B
2B
3B
3B
4B
4B
1G
1G
1M
1M
2M
2M
3M
3M
4M
4M
5M
5M

1B
1B
2B
2B
3B
3B
4B
4B
5B
5B
6B
6B
7B
7B
8B
8B
9B
9B
1G
1G
2G
2G
3G
3G
4G
4G
5G
5G



Gerhardt
Penelope
Marit
Otto
Soren
Nora
Parker
Parker
Francis
Josephine
Ryken
Eiley
Hans
Liesel
Hazel
Knute
Soren
Melissa

Matthew
Fischer
Owen
Anders
Brecken
Eliah
Finn
Koen
Simon
Killian
Bjorn
SAfren
Grant
Stian
Martin
Sam
Kelenn
Leo

Asa
Bodhi
Kieran
Espen
Finnegan
Tristan
Zeke
Elliot
Natalie
Emily
Edith

Gurgel
Reistad
Nischke
Uliman
Rudser
Walz
Gleason
Moore
Dernek
Burton
Hoye
Gwidt
Michals
Michals
Curnutt
Kennon
Hansen
Hansen

Derenne
Palomaki
Murphy
Sjogren
Turner
Flintrop
Rothenberg
Mattison
Wagner
Adams
Rudser
Partenheimer
Cain
Howard
Lindquist
Lindquist
Perkins
Braus
Korsberg Fern
Williams
Schimnich
Krogstad
McBride
Yang
Bagwell
Bauer
Eichten
Derenne
Schulz
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10
10
10
10
11
11

10
10
10

10

10

10
12
13
13
13
14
13
14
12
11
12
13
13
13
13
13
12
11
12
13
11
11
12
12

12
12
12
11

Granola & Yogurt
Granola & Yogurt
Icewings

Icewings
FuzzyWuzzyCareBea
FuzzyWuzzyCareBea
The Parker Pair

The Parker Pair
Burtnek

Burtnek

Bay Nordic Polar Perc
Bay Nordic Polar Perc
Michals Kinder
Michals Kinder
Madnorski Minks
Madnorski Minks
Hansen Skiers
Hansen Skiers

Sisu Bay

Sisu Bay

The Devo Dogs

The Devo Dogs
Team Turn-Flop
Team Turn-Flop
Blackhawk Boys
Blackhawk Boys
Baked Beans

Baked Beans

BBS

BBS

CVNski

CVNski

Lindquist brothers
Lindquist brothers
The Crazy Crescendc
The Crazy Crescendc
Asa and Bodhi

Asa and Bodhi

The Teletubbies

The Teletubbies

The Purple Potatoes
The Purple Potatoes
Jumping Zealliots
Jumping Zealliots
Spooner Bay
Spooner Bay

Battle Creek Baddies

4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
1st - 3rd
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
1st - 3rd
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
4th - 5th
1st - 3rd
4th - 5th

4th - 5th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
4th - 5th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
1st - 3rd
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th

18
118
32
132
15
115
11
111
17
117
33
133
22
122
24
124
14
114

40
140
64
164
48
148
65
165
51
151
60
160
42
142
54
154
61
161
62
162
37
137
55
155
36
136
67
167
57

1M
1M
2M
2M
3M
3M
4M
4M
5M
5M
6M
6M
™
™
8M
8M
oM
oM

B1
B1
B2
B2
B3
B3
B4
B4
B5
B5
B6
B6
B7
B7
B8
B8
B9
B9
B10
B10
B11
B11
B12
B12
B13
B13
G1
G1
G2



Louisa Lindfors
June Deisz
Willa Deisz

Dae Olson
Eleanor Nimmons
Kajsa Nelson
Isabella Menk
Sabina Good
Clara Hull

Mila Siddabathuni
Flora Lunos
Clara Walz
Arleigh Krzmarzick
Matilda Walt
Hannah Radke
Ananya (Anyal Siddabathuni
Sylvie Lunos

Ani Kenning
Juniper O'Meara Nibla
Cora Sanger
Jane Hansen
Sophia GANSEN
Netta Wheeler
Eleanor Engen
Kiersten Lawn
Eloise Linzmeier
Harper Wood
Adriana Flintrop
Alaina Patnode
Anika Jones

Nia Thatcher
Cade Hamilton
Madeline Plote
Adeline Linzmeier
Finley Dickman
Owen Eisele
Ingrid Bennett
Chloe Reistad
Elliott Hallmark
Mikaela Tegland
Lydia Pritchard
Isla Meyer
Charlie Hemstreet
McKinley Jackson
Damian Snarski
Zoie Polenska
Elliot Curtis
Holly Curtis
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12
12
12
13
13
12
13
11
12
13
13
12
12
12
13
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
13
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
12
13
11
12
13

13
11
13
11
12
13
11
14

Battle Creek Baddies
Twice the Deisz
Twice the Deisz

Dae Olson LNR

Dae Olson LNR

The Bob O4€™Malley
The Bob O4€™Malley
Good Hull

Good Hull

Speedy Sevies
Speedy Sevies

Fast & Flurrious

Fast & Flurrious

The Dazzling Divas
The Dazzling Divas
Sylvanya

Sylvanya

Speedy McMeese
Speedy McMeese
Dash Divas

Dash Divas

Fluffy Armadillos
Fluffy Armadillos
Blackhawk Girls
Blackhawk Girls
IWSC 2

IWSC 2

Flying Monkeys
Flying Monkey

The Washburn Skierz
The Washburn Skierz
Birchleggers In Trainir
Birchleggers In Trainir
IWSC 1

IWSC 1

IO lightening

IO lightening
Reistad/Hallmark 1
Reistad/Hallmark 1
Nordic Bob*

Nordic Bob*

Glide Girls

Glide Girls
Charliea€™s Angels
Charliea€™s Angels
The Double Poles
The Double Poles
Team Curtis

Team Curtis

6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
4th - 5th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th

157
38
138
52
152
49
149
34
134
59
159
44
144
68
168
43
143
71
171
69
169
66
166
73
173
45
145
47
147
72
172
58
158
46
146
74
174
35
135
50
150
53
153
63
163
70
170
39
139

G2
G3
G3
G4
G4
G5
G5
G6
G6
G7
G7
G8
G8
G9
G9
G10
G10
G11
G11
G12
G12
G13
G13
G14
G14
G15
G15
G16
G16
G17
G17
M1
M1
M2
M2
M3
M3
M4
M4
M5
M5
M6
M6
M7
M7
M8
M8
M9
M9



Benjamin
Lucy
Grady
Colin
Elliot
Jack
Hazel

Finnian
Charlie
Adam
Jake
Calvin
Kellen
Levi
Elsa
Anna
Anneliese
Sula
Noella
Katelyn
Nora
Morgan
Tanner
Sonja
Sawyer
Calla
Peter
Milla
Clay
Ruby

Gamble
Gamble
McKinney
McKinney
Eisele
Young
Woeste

Adams
Wennerstrom
Lee

Lee
Mikkelsen
Groth
Schmidt
Lindfors
Gilmer
Lindfors
Krogstad
Ross
Farm
Schreiner
Rother
Benson
Semling
Lepsch
Pike
Schulz
Dufresne
Cottrell
Kiesel
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11
11
14
10
13
12

16
17
16
14
16
16
17
16
18
14
15
17
18
15
14
18
17
18
16
17
17
18
18

AK Gambles

AK Gambles
McKinney
McKinney

Uphill Avalanche
Uphill Avalanche
Sabina & Hazel

Taste the Biscuit
Taste the Biscuit
Rum River Rascals
Rum River Rascals
The Kalla Piks*
Cotter Boys

Cotter Boys

The Cold Never Bothe
The Cold Never Bothe

Deathtrap Divas
Deathtrap Divas
Taste The Buscuit
Taste The Buscuit
Team Norgan
Team Norgan
Distance Demons
Distance Demons
Boedecker Beavers
Boedecker Beavers
The cereal killers
The cereal killers
Herringboners
Herringboners

1st - 3rd
6th - 8th
4th - 5th
6th - 8th
4th - 5th
6th - 8th
6th - 8th

9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
6th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

41
141

83
183
85
185
78
80
180
82
182
56
156
84
184
75
175
79
179
76
176
81
181
77
177

M10
M10
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1B
1B
2B
2B
3B
4B
4B
1G
1G
2G
2G
3G
3G
4G
4G
1M
1M
2M
2M
3M
3M
4M
4M



